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PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMMES UNIVERSITY TEACHING AND LEARNING ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 2024/25

Spring Trimester January to April 2025

ASSESSMENT AND FEEDBACK IN HIGHER EDUCATION (FACE-TO-FACE)

	Date
	Time

	Friday 24th January
	10:00 – 13:00

	Friday 7th February
	10:00 – 13:00

	Friday 21st February
	10:00 – 13:00

	Friday 7th March
	10:00 – 13:00

	Friday 28th March
	10:00 – 13:00

	Friday 11th April
	10:00 – 13:00



TEACHING ACROSS CULTURES (ONLINE)

	Date
	Time

	Tuesday 21st January
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 28th January
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 11th February
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 18th February
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 25th March
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 1st April
	13:00 – 14:30

	Tuesday 15th April
	13:00 – 14:30



ACTIVE LEARNING WITH TECHNOLOGY (ONLINE)
	Date
	Time

	Wednesday 5th February
	10:00 – 11:00

	Wednesday 19th February
	10:00 – 11:00

	Wednesday 5th March
	10:00 – 11:00

	Wednesday 2nd April
	10:00 – 11:00

	Wednesday 16th April
	10:00 – 11:00



Expectation to engage at all scheduled synchronous sessions
Please note that the module timetables for 2024/25 are subject to change
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